:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7603641

Oct 23, 2023 - 13:29 (UTC)

In epoch 237,613 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 116586 - 0.016971620 ETH®
29.96 USD

2 116587 - 0.016948004 ETH®
29.92 USD

3 116588 - 0.016883898 ETH®
29.80 USD

4 116589 - 0.016878965 ETH®
29.79 USD

S 116590 - 0.016878749 ETH®
29.79 USD

6 116591 - 0.016978893 ETH®
29.97 USD

7 116592 - 0.016926818 ETH®
29.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/7603641
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/237613
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116586
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116587
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116588
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116589
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116590
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116591
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116592

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

116593

116594

116595

116596

116597

116598

116599

116600

116601

Validator Id

890854

Amount

- 0.016929723
29.88 USD

- 0.016943694
29.91 USD

- 0.016953453
29.93 USD

- 0.016948913
29.92 USD

- 0.016951043
29.92 USD

- 0.016919699
29.87 USD

- 0.016948795
29.92 USD

- 0.016906799
29.84 USD

- 0.016922225
29.87 USD

Amount

+ 0.060678576
107.12 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116593
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116594
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116595
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116596
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116597
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116598
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116599
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116600
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/116601
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/890854

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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